Approved Sublets
For the Period 2/1/2024 Thru 2/29/2024

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 8/6/2024

DPNO JOB NAME

22472
22149
22472
23137
23157
23126
23108
23137
23137
23137
23137
23157
23405
23139
23154
23154
23146
23108
23454
23142
23142
23108
23108
23108
23150
23108
23134
23145
22127
22117
23111

23126
23146
23154
23139
23150
23113
23111

US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1

ROUTE 15 AND BERKSHIRE VALLEY ROAD(CR 699), RE-ADVERTISEN
US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1

ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C
ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER
PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT .#:023154
ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C
ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C
ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C
ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C
ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER
Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405

ROUTE 40, FROM NJ TURNPIKE TO EAST QUILLYTOWN ROAD, CONT1
ROUTE 295, FROM REPAUPO ROAD(CR 684) TO RT.45, CONTRACT N
ROUTE 295, FROM REPAUPO ROAD(CR 684) TO RT.45, CONTRACT N
ROUTE 35, FROM BROOKWOOD DRIVE O RIVERDALE DRIVE, CONTF
ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT .#:023154
Drainage Restoration Contract, North-2023

ROUTE 47, FROM W.RIO GRANDE BLVD TO HAWTHORNEAVE., & RT.
ROUTE 47, FROM W.RIO GRANDE BLVD TO HAWTHORNEAVE., & RT.
ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT .#:023154
ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT .#:023154
ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT .#:023154
ROUTE 49 BUCKSHUTEM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS (C
ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT .#:023154
ROUTE 206, FROM MORRIS AND SUSSEX TURNPIKE TO PRICE RD/D
ROUTE 57, FROM ROUTE 22 TO ROUTE 31, CONT.NO. 000233390,
JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

ROUTE 20, PATERSON, SAFETY, DRAINAGE, AND RESUFACING, COt
ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVE"}
PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
ROUTE 35, FROM BROOKWOOD DRIVE O RIVERDALE DRIVE, CONTF
ROUTE 295, FROM REPAUPO ROAD(CR 684) TO RT.45, CONTRACT N
ROUTE 40, FROM NJ TURNPIKE TO EAST QUILLYTOWN ROAD, CONT1
ROUTE 49 BUCKSHUTEM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS (C
ROUTE 46, FROM ROUTE 80 TO WALNUT ROAD, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVE"}

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

N/A
HSIP-0015(313)
N/A

0001(355)
0080(340)
0659(301)
NHP-0009(335)
0001(355)
0001(355)
0001(355)
0001(355)
0080(340)
STATE

0040320
0295(337)
0295(337)
0035(338)
NHP-0009(335)
D00S(663)
D00S(774)
D00S(774)
NHP-0009(335)
NHP-0009(335)
NHP-0009(335)
HSIP-0049(310)
NHP-0009(335)
0206(338)
0057(328)
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
NHP-0020(301)
100% State
0659(301)
0035(338)
0295(337)
0040320
HSIP-0049(310)
0046(999)

100% State
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2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/26/2024
2/23/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
RENCOR, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
RENCOR, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.
ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.
ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (

SUBCONTRACTOR
MID-AMERICAN ELEVATOR COMPAN
PIM CORPORATION

CORNELL & COMPANY, INC.
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE, |
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

PIM CORPORATION

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

BYRD DOG PAVING LLC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

VORTEX SERVICES, LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

LENZSCH ENTERPRISES, INC DBA T
ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DIEHL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
R&MSTEELLLC

SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
UNITED ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CRAIG GEOTECHNICAL DRILLING C



DPNO JOB NAME

23126
21110
23152
23152
23151
23130
23130
23129
22149
24426
23146
23131
23131
23126
23128
23128
23132
23132
23132
23132
23114
23132
23128
23128
23133
22158
23134
23126
23111
23134
23130
23145

PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
ROUTE 4, RIVER DRIVE TO TUNBRIDGE ROAD, CONT.NO. 00016810C
ROUTE 71, CEDAR AVENUE TO ROUTE 35 (NEPTUNE BLVD.),CONT.N
ROUTE 71, CEDAR AVENUE TO ROUTE 35 (NEPTUNE BLVD.),CONT.N
ROUTE 72, FROM PLOWED ROAD TO DOC CRAMER BOULEVARD, C(
ROUTE 22 EB, FROM RT.78 TO RT.28(EASTERN TURNPIKE),CONTRA
ROUTE 22 EB, FROM RT.78 TO RT.28(EASTERN TURNPIKE),CONTRA
ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTR,
ROUTE 15 AND BERKSHIRE VALLEY ROAD(CR 699), RE-ADVERTISEN
MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. CENTRAL - 2024

ROUTE 35, FROM BROOKWOOD DRIVE O RIVERDALE DRIVE, CONTF
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIk
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIk
PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE |
RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE |
RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE |
RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE |
ROUTE 130, FROM WESTFIELD AVE. TO MAIN ST.,CONT.NO.0681130¢
RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE |
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
ROUTE 23, FROM CR 506(BLOOMFIELD AVENUE) TO ROUTE 46, CON
ROUTE 280 WB RAMP OVER 1ST AND ORANGE STREETS, NEWARK:
ROUTE 206, FROM MORRIS AND SUSSEX TURNPIKE TO PRICE RD/D
PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVE!
ROUTE 206, FROM MORRIS AND SUSSEX TURNPIKE TO PRICE RD/D
ROUTE 22 EB, FROM RT.78 TO RT.28(EASTERN TURNPIKE),CONTRA
ROUTE 57, FROM ROUTE 22 TO ROUTE 31, CONT.NO. 000233390,
TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 70

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

0659(301)
NHP-0004(327)
0071(309)
0071(309)
0072(312)
NHP-0022(355)
NHP-0022(355)
0080(337)
HSIP-0015(313)
N/A

0035(338)
0023332
0023332
0659(301)
0057326
0057326
0023(334)
0023(334)
0023(334)
0023(334)
0130(332)
0023(334)
0057326
0057326
NHP-0023(335)
NHP-0280(337)
0206(338)
0659(301)
100% State
0206(338)
NHP-0022(355)
0057(328)
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2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

TRACKS UNLIMITED INC

GUARDIAN FENCE CO INC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP.,
WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
KEVIN DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
EASTERN LANDSCAPE CONTRACT(
CAPITAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
DAN SWAYZE & SON, INC.
STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
E B FENCE, LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(



