



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 2/1/2024 Thru 2/29/2024

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR				
22472	US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1	N/A	2/29/2024	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	MID-AMERICAN ELEVATOR COMPAN				
22149	ROUTE 15 AND BERKSHIRE VALLEY ROAD(CR 699), RE-ADVERTISEN	HSIP-0015(313)	2/29/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	PIM CORPORATION				
22472	US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1	N/A	2/29/2024	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	CORNELL & COMPANY, INC.				
23137	ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C	0001(355)	2/28/2024	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC				
23157	ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER	0080(340)	2/27/2024	RENCOR, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.				
23126	PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP	0659(301)	2/27/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC				
23108	ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT.#:023154	NHP-0009(335)	2/27/2024	ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.	MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE, I				
23137	ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C	0001(355)	2/27/2024	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC				
23137	ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C	0001(355)	2/27/2024	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.				
23137	ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C	0001(355)	2/27/2024	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC				
23137	ROUTE 1, FROM INTERNATIONAL WAY TO RAYMOND BOULEVARD, C	0001(355)	2/27/2024	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.				
23157	ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER	0080(340)	2/27/2024	RENCOR, INC.	PIM CORPORATION				
23405	Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405	STATE	2/26/2024	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC				
23139	ROUTE 40, FROM NJ TURNPIKE TO EAST QUILLYTOWN ROAD, CONT	0040320	2/23/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC				
23154	ROUTE 295, FROM REPAUPO ROAD(CR 684) TO RT.45, CONTRACT N	0295(337)	2/22/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.				
23154	ROUTE 295, FROM REPAUPO ROAD(CR 684) TO RT.45, CONTRACT N	0295(337)	2/22/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BYRD DOG PAVING LLC				
23146	ROUTE 35, FROM BROOKWOOD DRIVE O RIVERDALE DRIVE, CONTF	0035(338)	2/22/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC				
23108	ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT.#:023154	NHP-0009(335)	2/20/2024	ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.				
23454	Drainage Restoration Contract, North-2023	D00S(663)	2/20/2024	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	VORTEX SERVICES, LLC				
23142	ROUTE 47, FROM W.RIO GRANDE BLVD TO HAWTHORNEAVE., & RT.	D00S(774)	2/20/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC				
23142	ROUTE 47, FROM W.RIO GRANDE BLVD TO HAWTHORNEAVE., & RT.	D00S(774)	2/20/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.				
23108	ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT.#:023154	NHP-0009(335)	2/20/2024	ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.	LENZSCH ENTERPRISES, INC DBAT				
23108	ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT.#:023154	NHP-0009(335)	2/20/2024	ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.	ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC				
23108	ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT.#:023154	NHP-0009(335)	2/20/2024	ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC				
23150	ROUTE 49 BUCKSHUTEM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS (C	HSIP-0049(310)	2/16/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.				
23108	ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT.#:023154	NHP-0009(335)	2/16/2024	ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.	DIEHL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.				
23134	ROUTE 206, FROM MORRIS AND SUSSEX TURNPIKE TO PRICE RD/D $$	0206(338)	2/15/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC				
23145	ROUTE 57, FROM ROUTE 22 TO ROUTE 31, CONT.NO. 000233390,	0057(328)	2/15/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC				
22127	JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194	CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32	2/15/2024	CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTU	R & M STEEL LLC				
22117	ROUTE 20, PATERSON, SAFETY, DRAINAGE, AND RESUFACING, CON	NHP-0020(301)	2/15/2024	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.				
23111	ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVEN	100% State	2/15/2024	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC				
23126	PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP	0659(301)	2/15/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	UNITED ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC				
23146	ROUTE 35, FROM BROOKWOOD DRIVE O RIVERDALE DRIVE, CONTF	0035(338)	2/15/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC				
23154	ROUTE 295, FROM REPAUPO ROAD(CR 684) TO RT.45, CONTRACT N $$	0295(337)	2/15/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.				
23139	ROUTE 40, FROM NJ TURNPIKE TO EAST QUILLYTOWN ROAD, CONT	0040320	2/15/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.				
23150	ROUTE 49 BUCKSHUTEM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS (C	HSIP-0049(310)	2/15/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES				
23113	ROUTE 46, FROM ROUTE 80 TO WALNUT ROAD, CONTRACT NO.	0046(999)	2/15/2024	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC				
23111	ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVEN	100% State	2/15/2024	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (CRAIG GEOTECHNICAL DRILLING C				

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
23126	PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP	0659(301)	2/15/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	TRACKS UNLIMITED INC
21110	ROUTE 4, RIVER DRIVE TO TUNBRIDGE ROAD, CONT.NO. 000168100	NHP-0004(327)	2/15/2024	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	GUARDIAN FENCE CO INC
23152	ROUTE 71, CEDAR AVENUE TO ROUTE 35 (NEPTUNE BLVD.),CONT.N	0071(309)	2/15/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23152	ROUTE 71, CEDAR AVENUE TO ROUTE 35 (NEPTUNE BLVD.),CONT.N	0071(309)	2/15/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23151	ROUTE 72, FROM PLOWED ROAD TO DOC CRAMER BOULEVARD, CO	0072(312)	2/15/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23130	ROUTE 22 EB, FROM RT.78 TO RT.28(EASTERN TURNPIKE),CONTRA	NHP-0022(355)	2/5/2024	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
23130	ROUTE 22 EB, FROM RT.78 TO RT.28(EASTERN TURNPIKE),CONTRA	NHP-0022(355)	2/5/2024	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
23129	ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTRA	0080(337)	2/5/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
22149	ROUTE 15 AND BERKSHIRE VALLEY ROAD(CR 699), RE-ADVERTISEN	HSIP-0015(313)	2/5/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
24426	MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. CENTRAL - 2024	N/A	2/5/2024	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.
23146	ROUTE 35, FROM BROOKWOOD DRIVE O RIVERDALE DRIVE, CONTF	0035(338)	2/5/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
23131	ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIF	0023332	2/5/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
23131	ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIF	0023332	2/5/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
23126	PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP	0659(301)	2/5/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRAC	0057326	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRAC	0057326	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP.,
23132	RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE \parallel	0023(334)	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
23132	RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE \parallel	0023(334)	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23132	RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE \parallel	0023(334)	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	KEVIN DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC
23132	RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE \parallel	0023(334)	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
23114	ROUTE 130, FROM WESTFIELD AVE. TO MAIN ST., CONT.NO.06811309	0130(332)	2/1/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
23132	RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE \parallel	0023(334)	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRAC	0057326	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	EASTERN LANDSCAPE CONTRACTO
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRAC	0057326	2/1/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	CAPITAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
23133	ROUTE 23, FROM CR 506(BLOOMFIELD AVENUE) TO ROUTE 46, CON	NHP-0023(335)	2/1/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	DAN SWAYZE & SON, INC.
22158	ROUTE 280 WB RAMP OVER 1ST AND ORANGE STREETS, NEWARK :	NHP-0280(337)	2/1/2024	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
23134	ROUTE 206, FROM MORRIS AND SUSSEX TURNPIKE TO PRICE RD/D	0206(338)	2/1/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23126	PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP	0659(301)	2/1/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23111	ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVEN	100% State	2/1/2024	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (E B FENCE, LLC
23134	ROUTE 206, FROM MORRIS AND SUSSEX TURNPIKE TO PRICE RD/D	0206(338)	2/1/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
23130	ROUTE 22 EB, FROM RT.78 TO RT.28(EASTERN TURNPIKE),CONTRA	NHP-0022(355)	2/1/2024	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23145	ROUTE 57, FROM ROUTE 22 TO ROUTE 31, CONT.NO. 000233390,	0057(328)	2/1/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL
	TOTAL ADDDOVED CUDIETC. 70				

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 70